Chulbul Preschool Unveils Innovative 'Kidoka' Curriculum



New Delhi, Delhi May 13, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Chulbul Preschool, an emerging and progressive institution in early childhood education, is delighted to announce the launch of its revolutionary 'KiDOKA' curriculum. This curriculum, the result of meticulous research and development, is set to redefine the approach to early learning. Chulbul aims to foster holistic development for young learners with this new curriculum.

The KiDOKA curriculum is designed with a child-centric approach that encourages the joy of learning and nurtures essential 21st-century skills such as critical thinking, creativity, and emotional intelligence. Backed by a strong management team along with experienced academicians and operations teams, Chulbul Preschool aims to foster holistic development for young learners with this new curriculum.

Tanvi Goel, the Founder of Chulbul Preschool, shared her insights about the new curriculum, "The Kidoka curriculum is a landmark in our journey. At Chulbul, we treat each child as a unique individual, and our new curriculum reflects this belief. KiDOKA has been designed to engage children in a spectrum of hands-on and interactive learning experiences that cater to diverse learning styles."

The curriculum integrates academic learning with socio-emotional and physical development. The research behind Kidoka reflects a deep understanding of childhood development. It encourages children to explore, create, and express themselves freely, thereby nurturing their inherent curiosity and creativity.

Elaborating on this, Mrs. Goel said, "Our mission at Chulbul Preschool has always been to provide a nurturing environment that instills a lifelong love for learning. With the KiDOKA curriculum, we are laying

a strong foundation for our students to succeed not only in their next phase of education but also in life."

Detailed information about the Kidoka curriculum is available on Chulbul Preschool's website at https://www.chulbulpreschool.com/preschool-curriculum

About Chulbul Preschool

Chulbul Preschool is a rapidly emerging early childhood education provider run by a strong management team, seasoned academicians, and experienced operations teams. Founded by Tanvi Goel, a veteran in early childhood education, Chulbul Preschool is committed to offering a nurturing environment that fosters a love for learning and prepares children for a successful educational journey. With the innovative curriculum and proprietary programs, it is best preschool franchise opportunity for investors.

Media Contact

Chulbul Preschool

pr@chulbulpreschool.com

Source: Chulbul Preschool

See on IssueWire